
ORIGINALCERTIFICATE OF ORIGIN
Certificate Number :

VERIFY.FTGS.US
TO VALIDATE, GO TO 

Date :

Country of OriginWeight
Description
(May include notes on Quantity, Item Number, Marks and Numbers, Kind of Packages.)

Buyer (Importer)

Seller (Exporter)

Consignee

Transport Type Port of Loading

Destination Country Destination Port

Export Date Exporting Carrier

Import Permit Number Bill of Lading / AWB

Owner or Agent Forwarding Agent

Remarks

Name of Authorized Trade Association

Authorized Signature

The Applicant (or the Applicant on behalf of the Consignor), by utilizing this document, certifies that:
- The above-mentioned goods originate in the country(ies) specified above and comply with the rules of 
origin applicable in the country(ies) to those goods.
-The information in this certificate and in any documents provided to the Los Angeles Area Chamber of 
Commerce ("LAACC") is accurate, true and complete. 
-The Applicant undertakes to advise LAACC and any other person(s) to whom the applicant provides this 
Certificate (or to whom the Certificate is provided to with the knowledge of the Applicant) promptly in writing 
of any inaccuracy, omission or change in such information, or in the origin of goods. 
-The Applicant will maintain, and present upon request, such documentation as is necessary to verify the 
truth, accuracy and completeness of this certificate and accompanying documents. 
-In consideration for the LAACC’s issuance of this Certificate, the Applicant agrees to release, discharge and 
hold harmless LAACC from any liability in connection with the issuance of this certificate and to indemnify 
LAACC in respect of any costs and/or claims made against LAACC in connection herewith. 
-The Applicant is authorized to give the undertakings set out herein.

LA-COO-68463-69415088cb565
December 16, 2025

NINGBO NINGSHING UBAY CROSS-BORDER
TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD
Room 104, B1, No. 9 Caoejiang Road, Daqi Street
Beilun District, Ningbo City, Zhejiang Province.
China

xpeak global inc
9721 Alesia St
 South El Monte
 CA
 USA

Air MIAMI

China SHANGHAI

************** **************

************** 297-7163 4673

*************** **************

ON ZMA 90Caps 30serv (24/cs) 91 United States

===========================end of products=========================== ====== ==========
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Farhad Ghorbani Fard



Invoice
Invoice No. 110525-001
Date 11/05/2025

Page 1/1

BILL TO:

XPEAK GLOBAL INC 9721
 Alesia St, South El Monte,
 CA, USA +1 6266807065

Peak Ocean Hong Kong Limited
ROOM 702,7/F, SPA CENTRE
NO. 53-55 LOCKHART ROAD
WAN CHAI
HONGKONG

SHIP TO: NINGBO NINGSHING UBAY CROSS-BORDER 
            TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD

TEL: +86-18136611666

ORDER DATE SHIP VIA FREIGHT TERMS

Room 104, B1, No. 9 Caoejiang Road, Daqi Street,
 Beilun District, Ningbo City, Zhejiang Province. 
ZhaoChunrong,0574-86817718/13355966925, 
guanwu002@nxubay.com 
USCI：91330206MABULRU627

POHK 10/22/2025 Inland Freight Prepaid

QTY ITEM NUMBER DESCRIPTION UNIT PRICE EXTENDED PRICE
504 748927024821 ON ZMA 90Caps 30serv (24/cs) $11.50 $5,796.00

" Made in USA and price based on US Dollar"

TOTAL $5,796.00

Prepaid Fei

CUSTOMER NUMBER TERMS SALESPERSON P.O. NUMBER

L
A
-
C
O
O
-
6
8
4
6
3
-
6
9
4
1
5
0
8
8
c
b
5
6
5
/
D
e
c
e
m
b
e
r
 
1
6
,
 
2
0
2
5


		2025-12-16T12:29:00+0000
	Los Angeles, CA, USA
	LA-COO-68463-69415088cb565




